Data subject to change without notice. Isometric drawing not to scale.
PART NO. RASE1900815
PART NUMBERS
RASE1900815WH2 PAINTED HAMMOND WHITE
FRONT VIEW
TOP VIEW
SIDE VIEW
NOTES
Maximum Weight 75 lb
Mounting Hardware Not Supplied
15.00 in
381 mm
17.22 in
437 mm
19.00 in
483 mm
17.13 in
435 mm
OPENING
8.22 in
209 mm
OPENING
8.72 in
221 mm
18.19 in
462 mm
MTG SLOTS
2.00 in
51 mm
2X
3.50 in
89 mm
12.00 in
305 mm
O 1.50 in
38 mm
2X
1.48 in
38 mm
TYP
3.24 in
82 mm
TYP
8X
O0.25 X 0.53
MTG SLOT